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Wettkampf-Nr.

101

200m Schmetterling Frauen Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

C-Finale

Judy Leichsenring
Mareike Ehring
Lisa Marie Paller
Celine Zangenfeind
Daniela Karst
Leonie Gobels
Giulia Goerigk
Emelie Schnagl

OCoO~NOURAWNELO

B-Finale
0
Mira Selling
Carolin Morassi
Sabrina Marzahn
Marie Brockhaus
Celine Rieder
Marie Rebekka Horschitz
Carolin Dorfner
Rosalie Kleyboldt

OO~NOUTRAWNE

A-Finale

0
Dana Volmerhaus
Svenja Zihsler
Marlene Hither
Lisa HOopink
Julia Mrozinski
Antonia Haupt
Lena Rosenstengel
Luna Mertins

OO~NOOPWNE

01:59,61 Mireia Belmonte Garcia ESP
01:59,61 Mireia Belmonte Garcia ESP

02:03,01 Franziska Hentke

2001
2001
2001
2000
1993
2000
2002
2001

1999
2000
1991
1998
2001
1998
1999
2003

1997
1994
1998
1998
2000
1998
1995
1999

SC Magdeburg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
VFL Gladbeck 1921
SSG Leipzig

SC Wiesbaden 1911
SG Mittelfranken

SG Essen

TV Bihl

SSG Saar Max Ritter

Potsdamer SV

SV Schwabisch Gmiind
SG Bayer

1. Paderborner SV 1911
SSG Saar Max Ritter
SGR Karlsruhe

SV Wirzburg 05

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Ruhr

SV Wirzburg 05

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Essen

SGS Hamburg

SG Berliner Wasserratten
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
SG Frankfurt

03.12.2014 Doha
03.12.2014 Doha
04.12.2015 Netanya

02:20,38
02:20,23
02:19,36
02:18,41
02:19,20
02:19,71
02:20,24
02:20,75

02:17,07
02:16,98
02:15,72
02:15,32
02:15,71
02:16,22
02:16,99
02:17,44

02:15,16
02:14,55
02:13,63
02:10,11
02:12,56
02:13,73
02:14,67
02:15,29
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